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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Nwosa119
Champion Gymnastics

9.550 9.125 9.5759.500 37.750
1 7T 2 3 1 

1 

Abigail Mahlum117
Champion Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.3509.300 37.650
2 1 8T 9T 2 

2 

Addison Wells121
Champion Gymnastics

9.125 9.450 9.6009.300 37.475
4 2 8T 2 3 

3 

Josie Powell126
Olympic Dreams TX

9.000 8.925 9.6259.375 36.925
7T 11T 4T 1 4 

4 

Rory Healey116
Champion Gymnastics

8.950 9.200 9.4259.275 36.850
9T 5 12 8 5 

5 

Mercedes Mecham118
Champion Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.1009.525 36.825
6 6 1 19T 6 

6 

Ava Frazier115
Champion Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.3009.400 36.800
5 9T 3 12T 7 

7 

Eden Allen122
Olympic Dreams TX

8.550 9.350 9.1009.350 36.350
18T 3 7 19T 8 

8 

Emma Hope108
Acrofit

9.000 8.925 9.2009.100 36.225
7T 11T 16 15T 9 

9 

Reese Malpass136
TAAG

8.700 8.600 9.4509.375 36.125
13T 20 4T 6T 10 

10 

Addison Watson139
TAAG

8.200 9.225 9.3509.300 36.075
29T 4 8T 9T 11 

11 

Sophia Flores105
Acrofit

8.900 9.000 9.1508.875 35.925
11T 9T 20T 17T 12 

12 

Sefianna Papendorf111
Acrofit

8.350 8.925 9.3509.175 35.800
26 11T 15 9T 13 

13 

Laikynn Jones124
Olympic Dreams TX

8.550 8.700 9.3009.075 35.625
18T 18 17 12T 14 

14 

Hailey Bourne517
Olympic Dreams TX

8.900 7.975 9.5009.225 35.600
11T 27 13 5 15T

15T

Chloey Duff123
Olympic Dreams TX

8.700 8.350 9.2509.300 35.600
13T 24T 8T 14 15T

15T

Jordan Pruitt120
Champion Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 9.0508.850 35.600
3 21 22T 22 15T

15T

Ava Globke107
Acrofit

8.650 8.900 9.1508.775 35.475
17 14T 26 17T 18 

18 

Madison Kokenes125
Olympic Dreams TX

8.950 8.400 8.8509.050 35.250
9T 22T 18 27 19 

19 

Averi Mazoch110
Acrofit

8.150 8.900 9.1008.850 35.000
33T 14T 22T 19T 20 

20 

Autumn Boswell519
Olympic Dreams TX

7.650 9.125 9.4508.725 34.950
37 7T 28T 6T 21 

21 

Trinity Louviere518
Olympic Dreams TX

8.700 8.400 9.0008.500 34.600
13T 22T 31 23 22T

22T

Aeidyn Young114
Acrofit

8.550 8.650 8.9508.450 34.600
18T 19 32T 24 22T

22T

Jaden Ramby112
Acrofit

8.300 8.800 8.2008.875 34.175
27 16T 20T 34T 24 

24 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Buxton102
Acrofit

8.500 6.575 9.5509.375 34.000
21T 33 4T 4 25T

25T

Kennedy Davis103
Acrofit

8.200 8.800 8.2008.800 34.000
29T 16T 24T 34T 25T

25T

Addison Smyth130
Reflex

8.500 8.350 8.4008.725 33.975
21T 24T 28T 33 27 

27 

Samantha Shambaugh129
Reflex

8.700 7.275 8.7008.800 33.475
13T 29 24T 28 28 

28 

Hailey Hawkins128
Reflex

8.500 6.400 9.2009.000 33.100
21T 36 19 15T 29T

29T

Savannah Vinson134
Reflex

8.400 8.200 8.0508.450 33.100
24T 26 32T 36T 29T

29T

Karley Robinson113
Acrofit

8.200 7.600 8.5008.750 33.050
29T 28 27 31T 31 

31 

Tatiana Ortiz137
TAAG

8.150 5.950 8.9009.200 32.200
33T 39 14 25T 32 

32 

Britney Solomon131
Reflex

8.200 6.650 8.6508.325 31.825
29T 32 35 29T 33 

33 

Kendall Upchurch133
Reflex

8.250 6.350 8.6508.450 31.700
28 37 32T 29T 34 

34 

Georgia Baldwin101
Acrofit

8.050 6.900 8.5008.225 31.675
35 30 36 31T 35 

35 

Tamyra Greer127
Reflex

8.400 6.550 8.0008.000 30.950
24T 34 38 38T 36 

36 

Andie Albus135
TAAG

6.500 6.500 8.9008.075 29.975
41 35 37 25T 37 

37 

Elley Turner138
TAAG

7.100 5.400 8.0508.600 29.150
39 40 30 36T 38 

38 

Savannah Trueman132
Reflex

7.750 6.000 7.8007.550 29.100
36 38 39 40 39T

39T

Nyla Lewis109
Acrofit

7.550 6.750 7.7007.100 29.100
38 31 40 41 39T

39T

Ema Garcia-Alarcon106
Acrofit

7.000 5.200 8.0006.500 26.700
40 41 41 38T 41 

41 
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